Wholesale Garden Centre Price List

CREATIVE Tel: 01276 857448
P LANT S UPPLIES Email: Jackie@daydawn-nursery.co.uk

Web: www.daydawn-nursery.co.uk
October 2024 Opening hours: 07:45 - 16:30

Abelia Frances Mason 3L 5055151000008
Abelia Grandiflora 5L 5055151029023
Abelia Grandiflora 3L 5055151000015
Abelia Kaleidoscope 3L 5055151030944
Amelanchier Lamarkii 3L 5055151000053
Aucuba Goldstrike 3L 5055151015286
Azalea jap. Amoena 3L 5055151031262
Azalea jap. Mothers Day 3L 5055151000152
Azalea jap. Orange Beauty 3L 5055151000169
Azalea jap. Vuyks Scarlet 3L 5055151000206
Berberis thun. Harlequin 3L 5055151012957
Berberis Admiration 3L 5055151017044
Berberis Amstelveen 3L 5055151000213
Berberis Darwinii Nana 3L 5055151025018
Berberis Golden Rocket 8k 5055151029979
Berberis Helmond Pillar 3L 5055151099282
Berberis thun. Roseglow Se 5055151029047
Berberis thun. Atrop. Nana 3L 5055151000275
Berberis thun. Atrop. Nana. BE 5055151028880
Berberis Thunbergii St 5055151000251
Berberis Thunbergii Atrop. 3L 5055151000268
Brachyglottis (Senecio) Sunshine 3L 5055151003566
Brachyglottis (Senecio) Sunshine 5L 5055151029269
Callicarpa Bodinieri Profusion 3L 5055151000404
Caryopteris Dark Knight 3L 5055151000442
Caryopteris Grande Bleu 3L 5055151015514
Ceanothus Autumnal Blue 3L 5055151000480
Ceanothus Concha 3L 5055151011561
Ceanothus Puget Blue 3L 5055151000534
Ceanothus Skylark 3L 5055151000541
Ceanothus Skylark SL 5055151030272
Ceanothus thyrsiflorus Repens 3L 5055151000572
Ceratostigma Plumbaginoides 3L 5055151000596
Choisya Sundance 5L 5055151007151
Choisya Ternata 5L 5055151020990
Choisya White Dazzler 3L 5055151030876
Cistus Alan Fradd SL 5055151000695
Cistus Corbariensis 3L 5055151000701
Cistus Purpureus 3L 5055151000749
Cistus Silver Pink 3L 5055151000756
Cistus Sunset 3L 5055151000787

Convolvulus Cneorum 3L 5055151010830



Cornus alba Baton Rouge
Cornus Elegantissima

Cornus Elegantissima

Cornus Midwinter Fire
Cornus Midwinter Fire
Cornus Siberica

Cornus Stolonifera Flaviramea
Cotinus Grace

Cotinus Grace

Cotinus Royal Purple

Cotinus Royal Purple
Cotoneaster Dammerii
Cotoneaster Horizontalis
Cytisus praecox Albus

Cytisus Lena

Deutzia Gracilis

Deutzia x hybrida Magicen
Deutzia Raspberry Sundae
Elaeagnus Ebbingei Compacta
Elaeagnus Ebbingei

Escallonia Apple Blossom
Escallonia Crimson Spire
Escallonia Peach Blossom
Escallonia Red Dream
Escallonia Donard Seedling
Euonymus Alatus

Euonymus Alatus Compactum
Euonymus Emerald Gaiety
Euonymus Emerald Gaiety
Euonymus Emerald n' Gold
Euonymus jap. Jean Hugues
Euonymus President Gaultere
Euonymus Silver Queen
Fatsia Japonica

Fatsia Spiders Web

Gardenia jasminoides Kleim's Hardy
Grevillea Canberra Gem
Griselina Littoralis Variegata
Griselinia Littoralis

Griselinia Littoralis
Hydrangea aborescens Annabelle
Hydrangea Blue Wave
Hydrangea King George
Hydrangea Mme. Emile Moulliere
Hydrangea Preziosa
Hydrangea panniculata Limelight
Hypericum Hidcote
Hypericum Hidcote
Hypericum Moserianum
Kerria Pleniflora
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5055151030951
5055151000800
5055151029528
5055151000848
5055151029474
5055151029993
5055151000855
5055151000886
5055151029634
5055151000893
5055151000893
5055151000916
5055151000930
5055151010847
5055151001098
5055151016627
5055151029788
5055151029795
5055151030036
5055151028910
5055151001173
5055151001197
5055151014920
5055151017785
5055151030449
5055151001265
5055151014937
5055151001302
5055151019963
5055151019970
5055151030883
5055151015996
5055151001326
5055151029078
5055151031484
5055151023946
5055151026725
5055151001715
5055151001708
5055151028927
5055151001951
5055151091975
5055151028019
5055151015545
5055151002019
5055151031194
5055151002026
5055151028934
5055151002033
5055151002163



Lavandula ang Hidcote

Lavandula ang Munstead
Lavandula Grosso

Lavandula intermedia Alba
Lavandula stoechas Papilon
Lavatera Barnsley Baby
Lorapetalum Firedance

Magnolia Leonard Messel
Magnolia Stellata

Mahonia japonica Bealei
Mahonia media Charity

Nandina domestica Fire Power
Nandina domestica Fire Power
Nandina domestica obsessed Seika
Nandina domestica obsessed Seika
Olearia haastii

Osmanthus Burkwoodii
Osmanthus Burkwoodii
Osmanthus Heterophyllus variegata
Osmanthus Party Lights
Philadelphus Belle Etoile
Philadelphus coronarius Aureus
Philadelphus Manteau D'Hermine
Philadelphus Snowbelle

Photinia Carre Rouge

Photinia Carre Rouge

Photinia Little Red Robin

Photinia Red Select

Photinia Red Select

Physocarpus opulifolius Darts Gold
Physocarpus opulifolius Diabolo
Physocarpus Lady in Red
Physocarpus Little Angel
Physocarpus Midnight

Pieris japonica Flaming Silver
Pieris japonica Forest Flame
Pieris japonica Forest Flame
Pieris japonica Little Heath

Pieris japonica Little Heath

Pieris japonica Mountain Fire
Pittosporum Arundel Green
Pittosporum Bannow Bay
Pittosporum Elizabeth
Pittosporum Elizabeth
Pitttosporum Golf Ball
Pitttosporum Golf Ball
Pitosporum Midget

Pittosporum Pompom
Pittosporum Silver Ball
Pittosporum Silver Ball
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5055151002224
5055151002248
5055151016641
5055151031309
5055151002279
5055151023977
5055151030074
5055151030708
5055151002460
5055151002491
5055151002507
5055151002606
5055151029238
5055151029801
5055151030098
5055151008813
5055151002613
5055151029412
5055151002651
5055151030104
5055151004389
5055151002835
5055151002804
5055151012452
5055151030289
5055151030296
5055151030715
5055151028064
5055151029603
5055151002897
5055151002903
5055151026718
5055151029849
5055151030135
5055151002934
5055151002941
5055151007168
5055151002958
5055151007489
5055151002965
5055151018829
5055151030647
5055151017372
5055151017372
5055151024424
5055151028941
5055151030968
5055151031057
5055151030654
5055151030623



Pittosporum Silver Queen

Pittosporum Tenuifolium Variegata
Pittosporum Tenuifolium Variegata
Pittosporum tenuifolium Tom Thumb

Potentilla Abbotswood
Potentilla Danny Boy
Potentilla Elizabeth

Potentilla Goldfinger

Potentilla Lovely Pink
Potentilla Primrose Beauty
Pyracantha Orange Glow
Pyracantha Red Column
Pyracantha Saphyr Red
Pyracantha Saphyr Yellow
Rosemary Miss Jessops Upright
Rosemary Miss Jessops Upright
Rosemarinus Sissinghurst Blue
Rosemarinus Tuscan Blue

Salix Hakuro Nishiki 3L
Sambucus Black Lace

Santolina Lemon Fizz

Solanum crispum Glasnevin
Spiraea Anthony Waterer
Spiraea Arguta

Spiraea japonica Candlelight
Spiraea japonica Candlelight
Spiraea japonica Fire Light
Spiraea japonica Fire Light
Spiraea japonica Shirobana
Spiraea nipponica Snow Mound
Spiraea White Gold

Viburnum Bod. Dawn
Viburnum Burkwoodii
Viburnum bod. Charles Lamont
Viburnum Davidii

Viburnum Davidii

Viburnum Opulus

Viburnum Opulus Roseum
Viburnum Tinus

Viburnum tinus Eve Price
Viburnum tinus Eve Price
Viburnum tinus French White
Viburnum Tinus Spirit

Vinca minor Alba

Vinca minor Atropurpurea
Vinca minor Bowles Variety
Vinca minor Ralph Shugert
Weigela florida Alexandra
Weigela Black & White
Weigela florida Foliis Purpureis
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5055151007380
5055151015330
5055151029573
5055151003047
5055151003061
5055151030166
5055151003085
5055151003092
5055151020310
5055151003115
5055151003290
5055151003306
5055151003320
5055151003337
5055151003399
5055151029252
5055151017969
5055151017952
5033151003436
5055151003467
5055151017938
5055151003610
5055151029276
5055151003719
5055151003733
5055151028965
5055151003740
5055151028958
5055151003771
5055151003788
5055151007496
5055151003849
5055151031446
5055151030180
5055151003870
5055151026602
5055151003887
5055151003894
5055151003917
5055151003924
5055151029436
5055151027999
5055151021331
5055151003948
5055151003955
5055151003979
5055151017839
5055151021201
5055151028682
5055151004037



Weigela Pink Poppet
Weigela Red Prince
Weigela Tower of Apple
Weigela Tower of Cherry
Weigela florida Variegata
Weigela Kost. Variegata

Achillea millefolium Lachsschonheit
Achillea millefolium Lilac Beauty
Agapanthus Pavlova

Agapanthus Star Glazer
Anemone Andrea Atkinson
Anemone Serenade

Aster novi-belgi Crimson Brocade
Delosperma Fireglow

Euphorbia Ascot Rainbow
Geranium Wargrave Pink
Heuchera Cherry Cola

Heuchera Frilly

Heuchera Mamalade

Heuchera Obsidan

Heuchera Palace Purple
Heuchera Tangerine Wave
Heucherella Sweet Tea

Monarda Beauty of Cobham
Nepeta Walkers Low

Penstemon Purple Passion
Penstemon Rubicunda
Penstemon Rich Ruby

Phlox subulata Emerald Cushion Blue
Rudbeckia Little Goldstar
Rudbeckia Sunbeam SmileyZ

Festuca glauca Elijah Blue
Imperata cylindrica Red Baron
Miscanthus sinensis Boucle
Miscanthus sin. Morning Light
Panicum vigatum Shenamdoah
Pennisetum alopecuroides Hameln
Pennisetum advena Rubrum

Hedera colchica Dentata Variegata
Hedera colchica Sulphur Heart
Hedera Gloire De Marengo
Hydrangea Petiolaris
Hydrangea Petiolaris
Jasminum Nudiflorum
Trachelospermum Jasminoides
Trachelospermum Jasminoides

Sedum Red Sparkle ek
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Wisteria floribunda Shiro-noda 5L 5055151030241
Wisteria sinensis Prolific 5L 5055151004129
Wisteris floribunda Domino 5L 5055151026398

Crataegus Monogyna 3L 5055151013862
Cup. Castlewellen 60/90 3L 5055151001036
Cup. Leylandii 100/120cm 5L 5055151030470
Cup. Leylandii 120/150cm 10L 5055151001067
Cup. Leylandii 60/90 3L 5055151001050
Cup. Leylandii Haggerston Grey 120/150cm 10L 5055151030012
Fagus Sylvatica 3L 5055151001425
Ligustrum Ovalifolium 5L 5055151029382
Ligustrum Ovalifolium Aureum 5L 5055151029467
Prunus lusitanica Angustifolia 3L 5055151028118
Prunus lusitanica Angustifolia 5L 5055151029481

Prunus lsitanica Angustifolia 100/120 15L 5055151030357

Aucubaonif L .,

Ceanothus Skylark 10L 5055151008219
Hydrangea Mme. Emile Moulliere 10L 5055151026664
Physocarpus Lady in Red 10L 5055151029399
Physocarpus opulifolius Diabolo 10L 5055151015491
Pitttosporum Golf Ball 10L 5055151027043
Spiraea japonica Shirobana 10L 5055151006116
Viburnum Bod. Dawn 10L 5055151011820
Viburnum Davidii 10L 5055151006123
Viburnum tinus Eve Price 10L 5055151013411

Weigela florida Foliis Purpureis 10L 5055151004563



